Industrial Cellular Gateways & Routers
Industrial Wired Router & IoT Gateway
Industrial Cellular
Routers & Gateways
ICR-2701
 � 1.3 GB eMMC storage to host customer SW applications
 � 2× Ethernet 10/100
 � Optional WiFi 802.11n

as secure LAN to WAN gateways and VPN appliances in a large scope of monitoring
and data acquisition systems.
Order Codes
Model no. - Order Codes REGION 2× Ethernet
10/100 Mbps WiFi 1× USB Host 2.0 Metal  Case Plastic Case Accessories
ICR-2701 GLOBAL*   
ICR-2701P GLOBAL*   
ICR-2701A01 GLOBAL*     EU Power Supply
ICR-2701PA01 GLOBAL*     EU Power Supply
ICR-2701A02 GLOBAL*     UK Power Supply
ICR-2701PA02 GLOBAL*     UK Power Supply
ICR-2701W GLOBAL*    
ICR-2701WP GLOBAL*    
ICR-2701WA01 GLOBAL*      EU Power Supply
ICR-2701WPA01 GLOBAL*      EU Power Supply
ICR-2701WA02 GLOBAL*      UK Power Supply
ICR-2701WPA02 GLOBAL*      UK Power Supply
Project based customization: Last-gasp Supercapacitor, TPM 2.0
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC